

United States Space Force Lineage and Honors History

71 Intelligence, Surveillance, and Reconnaissance Squadron (SpOC)

Lineage. Constituted as 71 Space Intelligence, Surveillance, and Reconnaissance Squadron on 23 Jul 2020. Activated on 23 Jul 2020. Changed status from a unit of United States Air Force armed force to a unit of United States Space Force armed force on 21 Oct 2020.

Assignments. Space Delta 7, 23 Jul 2020-.

Stations. Peterson AFB (later SFB), CO, 23 Jul 2020-.

Service Streamers. None.

Campaign Streamers. None.

Armed Forces Expeditionary Streamers. None.

Decorations. None.

Lineage, Assignments, Stations, and Honors through 4 Dec 2023.

Emblem. Approved on 2 Mar 2022.

Prepared by Kevin Mobley.

Reviewed by Margaret Ream.

Timothy M. Brown

Director, Air Force Historical Research Agency

71 Intelligence, Surveillance, and Reconnaissance Squadron (SpOC)



In accordance with Chapter 3 of DAFI 84-105, commercial reproduction of this emblem is NOT permitted without the permission of the proponent organizational/unit commander.